
Rugby Sevens

Men

Best Performers

Coventry Stadium

As of SUN 31 JUL 2022

RUGMTEAM7-------------------------_85B 46 Report Created  SUN 31 JUL 2022 21:51

Points (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Points

1 WOKORACH Philip UGA 6 56
2 NACUQU Waisea FIJ 6 54
3 DAVIDS Angelo RSA 6 50
4 McGARVEY-BLACK Ngarohi NZL 6 43
5 ONOSAI Steve SAM 6 35
6 MOCENACAGI Sevuloni FIJ 6 30
6 SOFOLARIN Femi SCO 6 30
8 EMERY Tom ENG 6 29
9 ADAMSON Jamie ENG 6 25
9 OFOYRWOTH Aaron UGA 6 25
9 SCANLAN Paul SAM 4 25

12 BROWN Ronald RSA 5 24
13 COATS Cooper CAN 5 22
13 NANAYAKKARA KUDACHCHIGE Buddhima SRI 6 22
15 DAVIDS Selvyn RSA 6 21
15 RODDICK Freddie ENG 6 21
15 SAUTURAGA Filipe FIJ 6 21

Next 7 players are tied on 20 points

Tries (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Tries

1 DAVIDS Angelo RSA 6 10
2 ONOSAI Steve SAM 6 7
3 MOCENACAGI Sevuloni FIJ 6 6
3 NACUQU Waisea FIJ 6 6
3 SOFOLARIN Femi SCO 6 6
3 WOKORACH Philip UGA 6 6
7 ADAMSON Jamie ENG 6 5
7 OFOYRWOTH Aaron UGA 6 5
7 SCANLAN Paul SAM 4 5

10 BOWEN Tom ENG 6 4
10 CATON-BROWN Mason JAM 6 4
10 HENRY Jake SCO 6 4
10 NANAYAKKARA KUDACHCHIGE Buddhima SRI 6 4
10 OKORACH Micheal UGA 6 4
10 WILLIAMS Callum WAL 5 4

Next 21 players are tied on 3 tries

Conversions (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP C

1 McGARVEY-BLACK Ngarohi NZL 6 14
2 WOKORACH Philip UGA 6 13
3 NACUQU Waisea FIJ 6 12
4 RODDICK Freddie ENG 6 8
5 BROWN Ronald RSA 5 7
5 EMERY Tom ENG 6 7
5 ROACHE Dietrich AUS 6 7
8 BARRETO Kaleem SCO 6 6
8 COATS Cooper CAN 5 6
8 DAVIDSON Matt SCO 3 6
8 MATAVAO Melani SAM 6 6
8 WILLIAMS Tom WAL 5 6

13 HUMAN Dewald RSA 6 5
13 PAKALANI Atieli TGA 5 5
15 DOWLING Ben AUS 3 4
15 MAT ZIZI Muhammad Azwan Zuwairi MAS 5 4
15 ROKOLISOA Akuila NZL 6 4
15 ROY-SMITH Lucas JAM 6 4

Next 3 players are tied on 3 conversions

Penalty Goals (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Penalty
Goals

No other players have scored in this category

Drop Goals (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Drop
Goals

No other players have scored in this category
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